
Product Name: 
CAS Number: 

Patchouli Oil Dark 
8014-09-03 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Appearance 

5. Solubility in Alcohol

6. Patchouli Alcohol Content, %

7. Identification (IR)

8. GC Analysis

Pale yellow to reddish brown 
viscous liquid 

Woody, balsamic, hay, herbaceous, 
earthy, camphoraceous, sweet

1 mL dissolves in 1 0mL of 90% alcohol 

Profile to meet standard 

Conforms 

Conforms 

0.969 

1.510 

Conforms 

31.51 % 

Conforms 

Confoms 

Typical Analysis
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Analysis Specifications Results

Specific Gravity @25°C

Refractive Index @20°C

Odor 

 0.943 - 0.983 

1.504 - 1.514

Profile to meet standard 

 ≥30.0%


