

Typical Analysis

Product Name: Patchouli Oil Dark

CAS Number: 8014-09-03

	<u>Analysis</u>	<u>Specifications</u>	Results
1.	Appearance	Pale yellow to reddish brown viscous liquid	Conforms
2.	Odor	Woody, balsamic, hay, herbaceous, earthy, camphoraceous, sweet	Conforms
3.	Specific Gravity @25°C	0.943 - 0.983	0.969
4.	Refractive Index @20°C	1.504 - 1.514	1.510
5.	Solubility in Alcohol	1 mL dissolves in 10mL of 90% alcohol	Conforms
6.	Patchouli Alcohol Content, %	≥30.0%	31.51 %
7.	Identification (IR)	Profile to meet standard	Conforms
8.	GC Analysis	Profile to meet standard	Confoms

Distributed by:
Chemistry Connection
253 Sturgis Rd Conway, AR 72034
(501) 470-9689 (888) 583-7738 www.chemistryconnection.com

This information is presented for your consideration in the belief that it is accurate and reliable; however, no warranty, either expressed or implied is made and no freedom from liability from patents, trademarks, or other limitations should be inferred.